djednavka Cislo:

itum vystavenia:

|

28.11.22

itum dodania:

25.11.22

esto uréenia;

slefon:

Objednavatel:

Dodavatel:

LISt

OcU Obisovce
SJ- Obigovce

INMEDIA, spol. s. r. 0. Zvolen
Pobocka Azijska trieda 9
KosSice

orad. [Nazov tovaru
Sislo

MnozstvoJednotkaCena bez DPH

mnoZstvaza jednotku €] Spolu €

### rama
cukor krystal

cerstvé maslo

~ fazula sucha
Smotana 33%
pretlak
le€o
piskoty

cestovina pismenka

ryza
drozdie
mlieko

hladka muka Special

4ks

1kg
2ks
2ks
3ks
1ks
1ks
1ks
1ks
1kg
1ks
12ks
2kg

Stranka 1




